Rev. 01/26
Organization with a
certified ISO 9001:2015
Quality Management System
1
GENESI ELETTRONICA SRL - VIA BACHELET, 3/A - 41057 SPILAMBERTO (MO) - ITALY
info@genesi-lux.it - TEL. +39 059785566 - www.genesi-elettronica.com
®All Rights Reserved GENESI ELETTRONICA - GH
GH
Rev. 01/26
Organization with a
certified ISO 9001:2015
Quality Management System
2
GENESI ELETTRONICA SRL - VIA BACHELET, 3/A - 41057 SPILAMBERTO (MO) - ITALY
info@genesi-lux.it - TEL. +39 059785566 - www.genesi-elettronica.com
®All Rights Reserved GENESI ELETTRONICA - GH
Not all combinations are available
GH Part Number
Ex. Code :  GHAAXBB -YYY -CCC -WW1 -WW2
AAXBB Lengths Heights
Thickness 12 mm
GH29X24 2,9 cm 2,4 cm
GH50X36 5 cm 3,6 cm
GH60X42 6 cm 4,2 cm
GH94x42 9,4 cm 4,2 cm
GH94X80 9,4 cm 80 cm
GH124X116 12,4 cm 11,6 cm
Thickness 26 mm
GH60X60 6 cm 6 cm
GH120X60 12 cm 6 cm
GH180X60 18 cm 6 cm
GH120X120 12 cm 12 cm
GH180X120 18 cm 12 cm
GH180X180 18 cm 18 cm
GH300X180 30 cm 18 cm
GH300X300 30 cm 30 cm
GH420X300 42 cm 30 cm
GH420X420 42 cm 42 cm